

City of Fort Bragg

416 N Franklin Street Fort Bragg, CA 95437 Phone: (707) 961-2823 Fax: (707) 961-2802

Legislation Text

File #: 19-152, Version: 1

Receive Report and Consider Adoption of Municipal Improvement District No. 1 Resolution Accepting the Bid of Fort Bragg Electric, Inc. as the Lowest Responsive Bid, Awarding Contract for the Sewer Lift Station Project, City Project No. 2019-01 to Fort Bragg Electric, Inc. and Authorizing District Manager to Execute Contract (Amount Not To Exceed \$1,411,534; Account 716-7003-0731)